
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Agg Place

Kenny Haupricht M 9 9 8 7 33 9 10 8 8 35 68 Match Winner

Luke Johnson M 9 9 6 7 31 9 10 5 7 31 62 1st M

Ken Haupricht M 8 10 6 6 30 7 5 5 5 22 52 2nd M 

Brian Wakefield M 8 8 9 4 29 2 6 3 9 20 49

Dave Robuck M 5 9 5 6 25 6 8 6 4 24 49

Randy Ent M 8 6 3 7 24 8 7 6 4 25 49

Mike Haynes M 8 9 5 6 28 7 5 3 5 20 48

Alan Foust M 5 6 6 5 22 5 6 4 3 18 40

John Shaw M 3 5 4 4 16 6 5 3 3 17 33

Franklin Meyer Uncl A 6 4 3 7 20 4 8 4 8 24 44

Serena Juchnowski Uncl AA 8 5 6 4 23 6 3 5 6 20 43

Rick Kirby Uncl B 3 4 2 5 14 4 2 2 3 11 25

Max Crotser Uncl B 4 5 1 2 12 4 3 2 3 12 24

Tim Haynes Uncl B 2 2 1 3 8 1 4 0 2 7 15

Mason Sherman Uncl B 2 2 1 1 6 1 5 0 0 6 12

Bob Nale AAA 6 8 9 9 32 5 8 4 9 26 58 1st AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 8 8 3 7 26 8 8 7 9 32 58 2nd AAA

Joseph Sclesky AAA 9 7 4 9 29 5 10 7 4 26 55 3rd AAA

Larry Armstrong AAA 7 8 6 4 25 10 9 3 5 27 52

Dale Sherman AAA 7 9 4 5 25 7 9 3 7 26 51

John Heeeter AAA 5 5 6 5 21 6 8 6 7 27 48

Ryan LaBenne AAA 7 5 5 5 22 7 6 7 6 26 48

Kerry Bartley AAA 8 6 5 5 24 6 7 4 6 23 47

Steve Bonson AAA 7 8 4 3 22 8 7 5 5 25 47

Frank Mitchell AAA 5 5 6 3 19 7 6 3 5 21 40

Ed Donachy AAA 5 3 4 3 15 7 7 4 3 21 36

Karen Crawford AAA 4 6 5 3 18 6 5 3 3 17 35

Kaleb Santiso AA 9 10 10 7 36 8 10 4 6 28 64 2nd open

Al Bean AA 4 9 6 6 25 8 7 5 4 24 49 1st AA

Pete Deal AA 7 7 1 5 20 9 9 3 5 26 46 2nd AA

George Tablack AA 6 3 2 4 15 8 5 8 4 25 40

Scott Harrower AA 5 4 5 7 21 5 7 4 3 19 40

David Sclesky AA 6 6 3 5 20 4 5 4 6 19 39

Jerry Johnson AA 5 5 5 8 23 3 7 2 4 16 39

John Manno AA 6 7 3 5 21 4 7 1 4 16 37

Nico Solomon AA 6 8 3 4 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Hunter Santiso A 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 7 4 23 23 1st A

Braydon Bartley A 4 2 5 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

  SMALLBORE  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    April 10, 2021  
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NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

Luke Johnson M 9 10 8 6 33 9 10 8 8 35 68 Match Winner

Kenny Haupricht M 9 10 6 10 35 8 8 7 10 33 68 2nd Open

Brian Wakefield M 8 10 6 6 30 6 8 7 7 28 58 1st M

Kevin Burge M 8 7 6 7 28 7 8 4 8 27 55 2nd M

Bob Nale M 5 9 8 6 28 6 6 8 4 24 52

Ken Haupricht M 8 7 6 8 29 7 6 4 5 22 51

Steve Bonson M 7 6 8 3 24 10 7 6 4 27 51

Mike Haynes M 8 8 4 4 24 9 5 2 4 20 44

Randy Ent M 6 4 3 3 16 9 8 1 8 26 42

John Shaw M 7 6 4 5 22 6 6 5 2 19 41

Joseph Sclesky Uncl M 9 10 6 7 32 7 7 6 7 27 59

Phil Anderson Uncl AA 7 8 3 6 24 5 9 5 6 25 49

David Sclesky Uncl AA 5 5 3 8 21 7 6 5 4 22 43

Serena Juchnowski Uncl AA 2 6 8 4 20 8 6 4 4 22 42

Tim Haynes Uncl B 0 5 5 3 13 2 5 0 2 9 22

Jeff Haneline Uncl A 7 3 5 4 19 0 19

Mason Sherman Uncl B 3 4 1 0 8 4 3 1 3 11 19

Max Crotser Uncl B 3 1 0 2 6 5 5 1 2 13 19

Rick Kirby Uncl B 2 3 2 2 9 2 2 3 2 9 18

Kaleb Santiso AAA 9 10 7 8 34 10 9 5 9 33 67 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 10 7 7 7 31 8 7 7 7 29 60 2nd AAA

Al Bean AAA 9 8 5 7 29 9 5 2 7 23 52 3rd AAA

Ryan LaBenne AAA 9 6 4 6 25 6 9 6 6 27 52

Alan Foust AAA 7 7 5 7 26 6 2 7 5 20 46

Dale Sherman AAA 8 6 3 6 23 7 3 4 6 20 43

Don Crawford AAA 5 7 5 4 21 7 6 4 5 22 43

Larry Armstrong AAA 8 6 5 4 23 5 7 4 4 20 43

John Heeeter AAA 5 4 5 5 19 9 6 3 4 22 41

Kerry Bartley AAA 3 5 4 2 14 5 7 5 6 23 37

Ed Donachy AAA 6 5 4 3 18 2 6 3 4 15 33

Pete Deal AA 6 9 4 4 23 9 8 3 6 26 49 1st AA

Scott Harrower AA 6 6 7 4 23 8 4 6 1 19 42 2nd AA

Nico Solomon AA 8 4 3 6 21 4 4 5 6 19 40

Jerry Johnson AA 3 6 3 7 19 4 3 5 4 16 35

John Manno AA 8 3 3 5 19 2 5 4 3 14 33

Hunter Santiso A 6 6 5 7 24 4 8 5 4 21 45 1st A

Thaddeus Gardner A 5 3 2 3 13 5 5 3 3 16 29

Braydon Bartley B 9 3 6 2 20 5 7 5 4 21 41 1st B

Jonah Schneider B 4 3 3 4 14 3 3 2 2 10 24

  SMALLBORE  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      April 10, 2021
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